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Dr. Ronna Vanderslice, Chair* 
Cameron University 
2800 West Gore Boulevard 
Lawton, OK  73505 
580-581-2250 
rvanderslice@cameron.edu 
Non-Affiliate Program Areas, 
Psychometry, and Reading 
*National Reviewer 
Term Expires January 2017 
 
Ms. Renee Launey-Rodolf 
Director, Educational Quality 
Office of Educational Quality and 
Accountability 
840 Research Parkway, Suite 455 
Oklahoma City, OK 73104 
405-522-5399 
renee.launey-rodolf@oeqa.ok.gov 
 
 
Dr. Evia Davis* 
Langston University 
309 Agriculture Complex #309 
Langston, OK  73050 
405-466-3338 
eldavis@langston.edu 
Early Childhood, Early Childhood/Special 
Education Blended 
*National Reviewer 
Term Expires January 2017 
 
 
 
Dr. Gordon Eggleton* 
Southeastern Oklahoma State University 
(Retired) 
5023 Kimber Lane 
Durant, OK 74701 
580-924-3673 
Gkegg43@gmail.com 
Science 
*National Reviewer 
Term Expires January 2017 
 
 
 
 
 

 
 
 
 
Dr. Tracy Fredman* 
Wellston Public Schools 
PO Box 377 
Wellston, OK  74881 
405-830-4222 
tfredman@wellston.k12.ok.us 
English 
*National Reviewer 
Term Expires January 2017 
 
Dr. Paul Hammond* 
Retired 
4721 Cedar Mill Road 
Choctaw, OK  73020 
405-323-9254 
phammondok@gmail.com 
*National Reviewer 
Music 
Term Expires November 2017 
 
 
Ms. Cheryl Huffman* 
C.L. Huffman & Associates 
3316 Eton Avenue 
Oklahoma City, OK  73122-1357 
405-946-5536 
huffmancl@aol.com 
ESL 
*National Reviewer 
Term Expires January 2017 
 
 
Dr. Deborah Landry* 
Northeastern State University 
717 N Grand 
Tahlequah, OK  74464 
(918) 444-3742 
landryd@nsuok.edu 
Elementary Education 
*National Reviewer 
Term Expires January 2017 
 
 
 
 
 
 
Dr. Stacy Reeder* 
University of Oklahoma 
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820 Van Vleet Oval #100 
Norman, OK  73019 
405-325-1498 
reeder@ou.edu 
Math 
*National Reviewer 
Term Expires January 2017 
 
Dr. Pam Robinson* 
Oklahoma Baptist University 
500 W. University, OBU Box 61307 
Shawnee, OK  74804 
405-585-4100 
pam.robinson@okbu.edu 
Special Education 
*National Reviewer 
Term Expires January 2017 
 
 
Dr. Jessica Sheetz-Nguyen* 
University of Central Oklahoma 
100 N. University 
Edmond, OK  73034 
405-974-5451 
jsheetznguyen@uco.edu 
Social Studies 
*National Reviewer 
Term Expires November 2017 
 
Dr. Debbie Traywick* 
University of Central Oklahoma 
100 N. University Dr.  
Edmond, OK  73034 
405-974-5363 
dtraywick@uco.edu 
Physical Education 
*National Reviewer 
Term Expires November 2017 
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